
Winthrop School 
School Council Members 

2021/2022 
 
 

Principal –Amy Sullivan (co-chair) 
 
Parent Representatives      Staff Representatives 
Anne Carroll                   Melissa D’Andrea 
Christopher Chapman  (co-chair)        Katie Norris                                                
Michele Hunton       Kerry Zagarella 
Ana Laguarda 
Jen Rita 
Melissa Sciola 
Peter Zetlan 
 
Business Representative      Community Representative 
 
 
 
Contacts: 
Anne Carroll monnellya@gmail.com 
Chris Chapman chapman.christopher@gmail.com 
Michele Hunton mhunton@gmail.com 
Ana Laguarda   ana_laguarda@hotmail.com 
Jen Rita jshawrita@gmail.com 
Melissa Sciola milissa.sciola@outlook.com 
Peter Zetlan naltez@gmail.com 
 
Melissa D’Andrea mdandrea@ipsk12.net 
Katie Norris knorris@ipsk12.net 
Amy Sullivan asullivan@ipsk12.net 
Kerry Zagarella kzagarella@ipsk12.net 

mailto:monnellya@gmail.com
mailto:mhunton@gmail.com
mailto:ana_laguarda@hotmail.com
mailto:jshawrita@gmail.com
mailto:knorris@ipsk12.net
mailto:asullivan@ipsk12.net

